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List of Admitted Studentsfor the Academic Year : 2010-2011

CAAP010490 ListTrID:
Shri Shivaji Maratha Society Samajbhushan Baburao Alias A ppasaheb Jedhe Arts, Commerce and

Science College
Addr: 425, Shukrwar Peth
Ta Pune (corporation Area) Dist: Pune

Student Name
AZAHAR MUSA SHAIKH
BHANDARI VARSHA PRAKASH
BHUJBAL SAGAR GOVIND
CHOUDHARI VARSHA KISHOR
DHEKALE SHAHAJ VISHAWANATH
GADE BALAJ KAILAS
GAJABHIYE KOMAL KUMAR
GAWANDE POOJA VILAS
GAWHANE MADHURI ARUN
JADAV NIKHIL ARUN
JAIGUDE SNEHAL SANJAY
KANGANAE PRANIT PANDURANG
KHUTWAD VAIBHAYV SHIVAJ
KUCHEKAR POOJA DEEPAK
MADEEKAR ASHWINI ASHOK
MALI PALLAVI DILIP
MALI VIKAS SUKALAL
MANE SONALI PRAVIN
MEMANE HARSHADA RAMESH
MORE OMKAR VIJAY
NEVAL ANKUSH VISHWAMBHAR
PARDESHI KOMAL SUNIL
PASALKAR TEJASHRI CHANDRAKANT
PAWAR DIPESHS DATTARAM
PINJARI SHAHIDA SALIM
SAWANT CHINTAMAN RAGHUNATH

SHASTRI CHARATI AMAR

Eligibility No

12010148394

12010148371

12010148373

12010148383

12010148370

12010148367

12010148364

12010148381

12010148363

12010148382

12010148389

12010148375

12010148372

12010148393

12010148388

12010148380

12010148366

12010148395

12010148396

12010148392

12010148386

12010148390

12010148377

12010148385

12010148376

12010148384

12010148368
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List of Admitted Studentsfor the Academic Year : 2010-2011

CAAP010490 List Tr 1D : T001552

Shri Shivaji Maratha Society Samajbhushan Baburao Alias A ppasaheb Jedhe Arts, Commerce and

Science College
Addr: 425, Shukrwar Peth
Ta Pune (corporation Area) Dist: Pune

SHINDE SUSHAMA SHIVAJ
TAKAWALE SAYALI SADHASIV
THAKKAR PREETI RAJESH

VAIDYA ANURADHA SANKAR
VAIRAGAR RIBEKA DATTU
WAKCHOURE MONIKA SHANTARAM

ZALAKE MAHANANDA MALLESH

12010148365

12010148369

12010148391

12010148378

12010148379

12010148374

12010148387
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